505 ISLAND DRIVE, DEFOREST, WI, 53532

$254,000

PREPARE TO BE IMPRESSED! 10 YR OLD 2 STORY HOME W/TONS OF UPDATES! 4
BDRMS, 3 BATHS, PRIVATE 1ST FLR LAUNDRY+HUGE 3 CAR GARAGE ALL
DRYWALLED! BRIGHT OPEN LIVING RM, 1ST FLR FAMILY RM W/GAS
FIREPLACE+FORMAL DINING RM! AMAZING REMODELED KITCHEN IN 2010
W/WORK ISLAND, GRANITE COUNTERTOPS & TILE FLOOR! NEW DECK-2011!
REMODELED BATHRMS, NEW...

Judy Acker Maly
RE/MAX Preferred
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505 Island Drive,
DeForest, WI,
53532

e 4 beds
¢ 3 baths

* Res

* Sold
* 2135 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: No
Utilities: Cable Available

Above Grade Finished Area,
sq ft: 2135

Tax Amount: 5567

Amenities

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: Yes
PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Gas,Kitchen Island,Main
Level,Walk-in Closet(s),Water softener inc

Tax Year: 2012

Inclusions: All window coverings

Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Water Source:

Owned

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Full

Public

Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Judy Acker Maly Agent Email: judy@ackermaly.com
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